
 プラクティス １ 2015 / 9 / 19 11:16

結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 201 ETCC500 1 ｵｵｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞ ﾕｰｼﾞｰﾗﾝﾄﾞAMGSL55 MercedesBenz AMG SL55/5.0 1'59.148 5 137.869
2 7 MR300 1 安藤  和久 K-Eng156V6 3.2 156V6/3.2 2'01.137 6 1.989 1.989 135.605
3 85 BMW-S2 1 Takuya ismRacing with Bitte E36M3C 2'02.945 6 3.797 1.808 133.611
4 96 MR300 2 橋本 純 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ GTV GTV/3.0 2'04.717 5 5.569 1.772 131.713
5 86 MINI-CUP 1 ｽﾊﾟﾛｳ real direction R56 JCW 2'05.331 4 6.183 0.614 131.067
6 26 MR300 3 富樫  大輔 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ豹147GTA 147GTA/3.2 2'07.625 5 8.477 2.294 128.711
7 17 AR250 1 小野 勝明 ｶｰｽﾄｱおの金 MITo/1.4 2'10.866 6 11.718 3.241 125.524
8 321 AR250 2 原田 好成 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ GTV GTV/3.0 2'11.755 6 12.607 0.889 124.677
9 81 AR150-8 1 金子  完 LaJolla SP ABARTH 500/1.4 2'13.046 6 13.898 1.291 123.467
10 74 BMW-S1 1 竹屋Ⅲ世 Bitte T_Y_D mogma やべっち E36 318is 2'13.126 6 13.978 0.080 123.393
11 515 AR150-3 1 齋藤  健一 ｴｽｹｰﾏｯｼﾓ145TS 145TS/2.0 2'13.534 6 14.386 0.408 123.016
12 63 AR150-2 1 柴﨑  明 GTV3.0TezzoRC GTV V6/3.0 2'14.322 5 15.174 0.788 122.294
13 36 AR150-7 1 藤本  昌弘 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ小犬ﾐﾄ MiTo QV/1.4 2'14.505 6 15.357 0.183 122.128
14 208 R200 1 下野 幸成 ﾁｰﾑﾛｺﾞｽﾜｺｰｽﾞ208 Peugeot 208GTI/1.6 2'14.841 6 15.693 0.336 121.823
15 72 AR150-3 2 細井  明宏 h-racing 145TS/2.0 2'15.152 3 16.004 0.311 121.543
16 6 BMW-LS 1 宮崎潤 a/tack SS SC･ORC･OSP E36 318is 2'15.159 6 16.011 0.007 121.537
17 66 AR150-2 2 猪股 義周 草加煎餅黄麻呂156 156V6/2.5 2'15.441 5 16.293 0.282 121.284
18 84 MINI-CUP 2 ｺﾞｯﾂ EX-FORM MFCJW 2'15.547 3 16.399 0.106 121.189
19 3 BMW-LS 2 KST SUNBEAM KST BE19 2'15.707 6 16.559 0.160 121.046
20 410 AR150-9 1 竹中  哲也 159NM-TAKESAN 159/2.2 2'15.801 5 16.653 0.094 120.962
21 818 AR150-7 2 深野  泰章 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ湾岸BEAT MiTo QV/1.4 2'16.350 6 17.202 0.549 120.475
22 38 AR150-3 3 笹原 敏浩 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱSKKC156TS 156TS/2.0 2'17.594 6 18.446 1.244 119.386
23 76 AR150-9 2 髙砂  よういち ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞﾎﾟｼﾞﾃｨｳﾞﾜﾝ159 159JTS-sele/2.2 2'17.826 4 18.678 0.232 119.185
24 88 BMW-LS 3 相澤一明 SUNBEAM ZummyRF E-BE18 2'17.998 5 18.850 0.172 119.037
25 155 AR150-5 1 森本  聖 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ三興製作所155? 155TS16V/2.0 2'18.036 6 18.888 0.038 119.004
26 65 AR150-2 3 國生  政義 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ156日々精進 156V6/2.5 2'18.040 6 18.892 0.004 119.000
27 67 AR150-4 1 関山 淳 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ147 147TS/2.0 2'19.521 6 20.373 1.481 117.737
28 520 AR150-6 1 川西 慶典 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞBM147ｶﾜﾆｼ 147TS/2.0 2'19.979 4 20.831 0.458 117.352
29 59 AR150-2 4 村山  真一 CHALLENGE☆R156 156V6/2.5 2'21.204 4 22.056 1.225 116.334
30 333 AR150-5 2 宮内 良一 MONZA舞SPIDER SPIDER TS/2.0 2'21.286 5 22.138 0.082 116.266
31 23 AR200 1 たのけん STMｽｰﾊﾟｰｵｰﾘﾝｽﾞ147 147TS/2.0 2'21.658 5 22.510 0.372 115.961
32 56 AR150-6 2 秋山  將之 CLUBPAZZO木こり147 147TS/2.0 2'22.239 4 23.091 0.581 115.487
33 117 BMW-S1 2 岩崎 学 CarNinja with PinkRibbon Racin E36 -318is 2'22.527 4 23.379 0.288 115.254
34 55 AR150-4 2 木村  裕司 ｸﾚｽﾄ 147ts 147TS/2.0 2'22.574 5 23.426 0.047 115.216
35 104 AR150-3 4 菅井  勝彦 ｸﾞﾙｯﾎﾟｽｶﾞｲ 145TS/2.0 2'23.064 3 23.916 0.490 114.821
36 111 AR150-4 3 工藤  恭大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ145TS 145TS/2.0 2'24.044 5 24.896 0.980 114.040
37 71 AR150-6 3 天野  憲太郎 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ GT AKR GT JTS/2.0 2'25.023 5 25.875 0.979 113.270
38 57 MINI-TRI 1 みち real direction R56 COOPER-S 2'26.521 4 27.373 1.498 112.112
39 58 MINI-TRI 2 ｶｯﾄﾊﾞｯｸ real direction R56-S 2'27.462 4 28.314 0.941 111.397
40 278 AR150-7 3 上野  耕一 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ♪mi.Tokkey MiTo QV/1.4 2'32.490 5 33.342 5.028 107.724
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